
Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

1
Competition Number

Official Advanced 5B Sand Arena 3

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!015BA3!
Jan Geary Sue Cunningham

Err

Open

0.000 71.585 70.610 10.000 0.000 69.634117 Albert Rachael DOWNS 0

0.000 67.927 70.122 20.000 0.000 72.3171850 Noble Monarch Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 69.390 69.878 30.000 0.000 70.3664765 SS Sonata Hit Rodney MARTIN 0

0.000 69.268 69.756 40.000 0.000 70.2445438 Diamond Star Judy DIERKS 0

0.000 68.659 68.415 50.000 0.000 68.1712131 Richmond H Judy DIERKS 0

0.000 64.268 65.488 60.000 0.000 66.7073378 Just Dance R Katina SMITH 1

0.000 61.220 62.561 70.000 0.000 63.9023528 Summersby John POTTER 0

0.000 61.098 61.402 80.000 0.000 61.707736 Hunterview Rockstar Jocelyn WEST 0

0.000 60.854 60.610 90.000 0.000 60.3666094 Falcon Andross Pip COOPER 0

0.000 59.512 59.634 100.000 0.000 59.7563045 Jarrara Park Superstition Penny AUSTIN 1

0.000 59.756 58.780 110.000 0.000 57.8053753 Don Rubin Susan ELEKESSY 1

0.000 59.878 58.415 120.000 0.000 56.9512162 Danse Avec Moi C Jodie NEWALL 0

0.000 58.415 57.744 130.000 0.000 57.0736428 Promise R Virginia RUSSELL 0

0.000 56.341 56.829 140.000 0.000 57.3171149 Joep Charlotte LE HOANG 0

0.000 55.854 55.915 150.000 0.000 55.9761720 Global Cabriolet Emily HART 1

0.000 56.463 55.488 160.000 0.000 54.5122256 Jay Cee Mr Beaujangles Samantha LOANE 2

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:30 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

2
Competition Number

Official Advanced 5C Sand Arena 1

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!025CA1!
Sue Scaysbrook Gisela Nilsson Harding Pip Longworth

Err

Open

68.553 66.579 67.237 10.000 0.000 66.5795438 Diamond Star Judy DIERKS 0

70.000 62.895 67.061 20.000 0.000 68.289117 Albert Rachael DOWNS 0

62.368 65.658 63.026 30.000 0.000 61.0536094 Falcon Andross Pip COOPER 0

62.237 58.816 61.579 40.000 0.000 63.6843378 Just Dance R Katina SMITH 0

60.000 61.579 60.351 50.000 0.000 59.4742162 Danse Avec Moi C Jodie NEWALL 0

62.105 56.184 59.605 60.000 0.000 60.526736 Hunterview Rockstar Jocelyn WEST 0

63.421 57.895 59.298 70.000 0.000 56.5793528 Summersby John POTTER 0

59.079 56.711 58.333 80.000 0.000 59.2113753 Don Rubin Susan ELEKESSY 1

56.842 57.895 58.158 90.000 0.000 59.7373929 Moonshine Anne SORENSEN 0

60.921 57.763 57.456 100.000 0.000 53.6841720 Global Cabriolet Emily HART 1

57.632 58.289 57.193 110.000 0.000 55.6582256 Jay Cee Mr Beaujangles Samantha LOANE 0

58.684 53.158 56.184 120.000 0.000 56.7113045 Jarrara Park Superstition Penny AUSTIN 2

53.026 50.263 52.193 130.000 0.000 53.2891149 Joep Charlotte LE HOANG 0

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:30 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

3
Competition Number

Official Prix St Georges Sand Arena 2

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!03PSG!
Vicky Brydon Peter Shaw  Flora Robson

Err

Open

0.000 65.395 65.614 165.395 66.053 0.0004765 SS Sonata Hit Rodney MARTIN 1

0.000 65.395 65.000 267.632 61.974 0.0001850 Noble Monarch Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 65.000 64.298 366.184 61.711 0.000920 Ecclesbourne Teresa GRILLS 0

0.000 66.316 64.035 467.368 58.421 0.000620 Talien Amelia KRISTAN 0

0.000 64.079 63.596 562.895 63.816 0.0002131 Richmond H Judy DIERKS 0

0.000 62.632 62.851 663.684 62.237 0.000141 Donnabella Megan BRYANT 0

0.000 64.211 62.237 765.395 57.105 0.0001406 Moscow Libby HULIN 0

0.000 65.395 61.053 864.342 53.421 0.000733 Coldstream Dante Michelle BAKER 0

0.000 61.842 60.132 960.658 57.895 0.0005030 Dasimle Mandela Salude Danielle LEEK 0

0.000 61.579 59.605 1063.158 54.079 0.0005195 Mindarah Park Ramadan Mary WARREN 0

0.000 61.711 58.860 1161.579 53.289 0.0001877 Don Frederik Susan ELEKESSY 0

0.000 62.105 58.377 1257.500 55.526 0.000660 Shining Messiah Rebecca COVENTRY 0

0.000 61.579 58.246 1358.816 54.342 0.0005188 Rarity Adam VELLERE 0

0.000 61.316 58.114 1458.816 54.211 0.0002162 Danse Avec Moi C Jodie NEWALL 0

0.000 60.000 57.632 1557.632 55.263 0.0002195 Neversfelde Rupert Helen MACASKILL 1

0.000 60.263 57.325 1657.105 54.605 0.000895 KW Liaison Katrina BURGH 0

0.000 55.395 55.746 1756.053 55.789 0.0003929 Moonshine Anne SORENSEN 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001298 HP Fangio Alex SCHEBESTA 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001260 Donario Stuart DRYSDALE 0

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:30 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

4
Competition Number

Official Intermediate I Sand Arena 3

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!04INT1!
Jan Geary Sue Cunningham

Err

Open

0.000 68.289 68.026 167.763 0.000 0.000804 Waiiri Emmanuelle JOSZ 0

0.000 65.000 65.066 265.132 0.000 0.000733 Coldstream Dante Michelle BAKER 0

0.000 65.658 63.947 362.237 0.000 0.0001406 Moscow Libby HULIN 0

0.000 61.974 62.763 463.553 0.000 0.000620 Talien Amelia KRISTAN 0

0.000 61.184 61.974 562.763 0.000 0.000141 Donnabella Megan BRYANT 0

0.000 61.974 60.855 659.737 0.000 0.000920 Ecclesbourne Teresa GRILLS 0

0.000 60.000 59.803 759.605 0.000 0.0005030 Dasimle Mandela Salude Danielle LEEK 0

0.000 58.289 58.487 858.684 0.000 0.000660 Shining Messiah Rebecca COVENTRY 0

0.000 58.289 56.447 954.605 0.000 0.0001877 Don Frederik Susan ELEKESSY 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001260 Donario Stuart DRYSDALE 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001298 HP Fangio Alex SCHEBESTA 0

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:30 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

5
Competition Number

Official Intermediate II Sand Arena 2

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!05INT2!
Vicky Brydon Peter Shaw

Err

Open

0.000 70.526 67.500 10.000 0.000 64.474603 Rolex Claire SEIDL 0

0.000 69.211 66.447 20.000 0.000 63.6841758 Kooinda Saint Mark ARTHUR 0

0.000 67.368 64.605 30.000 0.000 61.842433 Fererro Rocher Amanda SHOOBRIDGE 1

0.000 61.316 60.461 40.000 0.000 59.605804 Waiiri Emmanuelle JOSZ 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000820 HP Finagin Terry-Ann DRYSDALE 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003515 Pinnamurra Ricardo Maxine CUMMINGS 0

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:30 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

6
Competition Number

Official Grand Prix Sand Arena 1

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!06GP!
Gisela Nilsson Harding Pip Longworth Sue Scaysbrook

Err

Open

0.000 60.957 63.262 165.532 63.298 0.000603 Rolex Claire SEIDL 0

0.000 61.064 63.121 265.745 62.553 0.0002100 Solletico Cathy CHITTENDEN 0

0.000 62.979 62.943 361.489 64.362 0.0001758 Kooinda Saint Mark ARTHUR 0

0.000 61.277 62.057 462.234 62.660 0.000860 WS Nevada Helen CHUGG 0

0.000 60.745 61.489 561.596 62.128 0.000548 Carlyle Nadia COGHLAN 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000820 HP Finagin Terry-Ann DRYSDALE 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003515 Pinnamurra Ricardo Maxine CUMMINGS 0

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:30 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

7
Competition Number

Official under 25 Grand Prix Sand Arena 1

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!07GPU!
Gisela Nilsson Harding Pip Longworth Sue Scaysbrook

Err

Open

0.000 58.721 59.380 158.953 60.465 0.0001513 northern Xanthus III Megan BRYANT 0

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:30 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

8
Competition Number

Official Preliminary 1C (grass) Grass Arena 4

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!11P1C!
Ros Quist

Err

Open

0.000 73.409 73.409 10.000 0.000 0.000112 TS Wicked Claire SEIDL 0

0.000 68.864 68.864 20.000 0.000 0.0007110 Bradgate Park Delijah Sharon POTTER 0

0.000 68.409 68.409 30.000 0.000 0.0006932 Junior M Krystina BURDEKIN 0

0.000 67.500 67.500 40.000 0.000 0.000355 TS Wildfox Claire SEIDL 0

0.000 67.045 67.045 50.000 0.000 0.0006683 Ballet Matthew ANDERSON 0

0.000 65.682 65.682 60.000 0.000 0.0006731 Lamondale Reveller Danielle PODLEWSKI 0

0.000 65.227 65.227 70.000 0.000 0.0006678 SS Welt Sonnet Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 64.773 64.773 80.000 0.000 0.0006461 Rubicon Classique Jenny FLINT 1

0.000 63.636 63.636 90.000 0.000 0.0006361 Dyrring Park Sylvester Janet MUDGE 0

0.000 63.409 63.409 100.000 0.000 0.0007107 Callum Park Starbucks Russell JARRETT 0

0.000 63.182 63.182 110.000 0.000 0.0002156 Eppleston Annette KOHEN 0

0.000 61.818 61.818 120.000 0.000 0.0007284 Northern Phonenix Jessica O'CONNOR 0

0.000 61.364 61.364 130.000 0.000 0.0005370 Miss Ebony Sky Carole HATELY 0

0.000 60.227 60.227 140.000 0.000 0.0006748 VPH Jagermeister Harry COSS 0

0.000 59.545 59.545 150.000 0.000 0.0007801 The Belstone Fox Hacia ATHERTON 0

0.000 56.136 56.136 160.000 0.000 0.0004744 Arvak Janet MCLELLAN 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002845 Roger That Mary HOUGHTON 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005821 Cadence Park Raindancer Wendy SATARA 0

Pony

0.000 69.773 69.773 10.000 0.000 0.000P1209 Sixwytch Farm Willow Krystle GOULDING 0

0.000 65.682 65.682 20.000 0.000 0.000P29 Smack The Pony Romany SANNA 0

0.000 58.864 58.864 30.000 0.000 0.000P632 Copabella Esmerelda Elayne VERNER 0

0.000 58.864 58.864 30.000 0.000 0.000P1192 Aspen Way Royal Gala Macey MALONE 0

0.000 49.091 49.091 50.000 0.000 0.000P904 Osory Honeycomb Amber BOIK 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000P802 Allambie Park Love Song Deborah COLBRAN 0

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:30 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

9
Competition Number

Official Preliminary 1B (grass) Grass Arena 5

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!12P1B!
Jane Bruce

Err

Open

0.000 75.200 75.200 10.000 0.000 0.000112 TS Wicked Claire SEIDL 0

0.000 72.400 72.400 20.000 0.000 0.0006683 Ballet Matthew ANDERSON 0

0.000 71.800 71.800 30.000 0.000 0.0006678 SS Welt Sonnet Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 70.600 70.600 40.000 0.000 0.0007110 Bradgate Park Delijah Sharon POTTER 0

0.000 69.000 69.000 50.000 0.000 0.0006462 Frankie J Toni PEARCE 0

0.000 66.200 66.200 60.000 0.000 0.000355 TS Wildfox Claire SEIDL 0

0.000 64.800 64.800 70.000 0.000 0.0007284 Northern Phonenix Jessica O'CONNOR 0

0.000 63.600 63.600 80.000 0.000 0.0006932 Junior M Krystina BURDEKIN 0

0.000 62.400 62.400 90.000 0.000 0.0006461 Rubicon Classique Jenny FLINT 0

0.000 61.200 61.200 100.000 0.000 0.0009018 Araulen Park Tuscany Blue Faye SCOTT 0

0.000 60.800 60.800 110.000 0.000 0.0002156 Eppleston Annette KOHEN 0

0.000 60.000 60.000 120.000 0.000 0.0006731 Lamondale Reveller Danielle PODLEWSKI 0

0.000 56.400 56.400 130.000 0.000 0.0009104 Dyrring Park Fillis Janet MUDGE 2

0.000 56.000 56.000 140.000 0.000 0.0005370 Miss Ebony Sky Carole HATELY 0

0.000 55.000 55.000 150.000 0.000 0.0006748 VPH Jagermeister Harry COSS 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002845 Roger That Mary HOUGHTON 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005821 Cadence Park Raindancer Wendy SATARA 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006691 TS Satanta Hit Melinda MORRIS 0

Pony

0.000 60.800 60.800 10.000 0.000 0.000P135 Eromlig Cobber Lesley BAKER 0

0.000 60.200 60.200 20.000 0.000 0.000p1192 Aspen Way Royal Gala Macey MALONE 0

0.000 59.400 59.400 30.000 0.000 0.000P1209 Sixwytch Farm Willow Krystle GOULDING 0

0.000 58.800 58.800 40.000 0.000 0.000P29 Smack The Pony Romany SANNA 0

0.000 56.200 56.200 50.000 0.000 0.000P904 Osory Honeycomb Amber BOIK 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000P802 Allambie Park Love Song Deborah COLBRAN 0

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:30 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

10
Competition Number

Official Novice 2B Sand Arena 1

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!13N2B!
Deirdre Stock

Err

Open

0.000 71.061 71.061 10.000 0.000 0.000574 Flowervale Florenz Kate TAYLOR-WHEAT 0

0.000 70.152 70.152 20.000 0.000 0.00060 Fiderdanz Nadia COGHLAN 0

0.000 69.545 69.545 30.000 0.000 0.0005666 Hemingway II John POTTER 0

0.000 69.545 69.545 30.000 0.000 0.0007276 Stockharlin Judy DIERKS 0

0.000 68.636 68.636 50.000 0.000 0.0001123 New World Freedom Suzanne DOYLE 0

0.000 67.576 67.576 60.000 0.000 0.0006412 Revelwood Marmaduke Cassia MONTGOMERY 0

0.000 67.273 67.273 70.000 0.000 0.0002349 Heatherton Park Ma Cherie Krysten LITURI 0

0.000 65.455 65.455 80.000 0.000 0.0006485 Champagne Danielle WEYMARK 0

0.000 64.394 64.394 90.000 0.000 0.0007284 Northern Phonenix Jessica O'CONNOR 0

0.000 64.091 64.091 100.000 0.000 0.0006940 Gotico Park Regarlo Leanne CAMERON 0

0.000 62.879 62.879 110.000 0.000 0.0006462 Frankie J Toni PEARCE 0

0.000 62.273 62.273 120.000 0.000 0.0007062 Flash Debbie EISENHAUER-RODN 0

0.000 61.818 61.818 130.000 0.000 0.0004125 Karizmah Houdini Linda COMIS 0

0.000 61.212 61.212 140.000 0.000 0.0002113 Robali Renior Claudia HOBSON 0

0.000 60.000 60.000 150.000 0.000 0.0007801 The Belstone Fox Hacia ATHERTON 0

0.000 59.091 59.091 160.000 0.000 0.0006256 Hilfingher Wendy CHRISTIANSEN 0

0.000 57.273 57.273 170.000 0.000 0.0009002 Danny Boy Jacqueline BASQUIL 1

0.000 56.818 56.818 180.000 0.000 0.0002910 Copabella Cryptic Helen HAMILTON-JAMES 0

0.000 56.667 56.667 190.000 0.000 0.0009017 Kitara Diamond Zoe FENAUGHTY 0

0.000 56.364 56.364 200.000 0.000 0.0005745 Kelecyn Covergirl Jacqueline BASQUIL 1

0.000 55.909 55.909 210.000 0.000 0.0007057 Coppelia Sophie CORKER 0

0.000 54.545 54.545 220.000 0.000 0.0004744 Arvak Janet MCLELLAN 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000993 Mattimeo Joanne PEET 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006691 TS Satanta Hit Melinda MORRIS 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007500 The Prince of Rides Anna O KEPPEL 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.0006933 Revelwood Aston Zanna NORTHAM 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005353 BHM Godsent Claire SEIDL 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000164 Wistful Dianne WHITE 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006905 TS Sir Donn Melinda MORRIS 0

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:30 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

10
Competition Number

Official Novice 2B Sand Arena 1

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!13N2B!
Deirdre Stock

Err

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005856 DS Burlington Bertie Jose MENDEZ 0

Pony

0.000 62.727 62.727 10.000 0.000 0.000P1162 Black Charming WE Kristen LYONS 0

0.000 62.424 62.424 20.000 0.000 0.000p932 Corvan Park Miss Attitude Shilo HARVEY 0

0.000 56.667 56.667 30.000 0.000 0.000P778 My Maserati Caitlin NEALE 0

0.000 52.727 52.727 40.000 0.000 0.000P227 Glenormiston Paddy Caton Elayne VERNER 0

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:30 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

11
Competition Number

Official Novice 2D Sand Arena 2

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!14N2C!
Sue Cunningham

Err

Open

0.000 71.000 71.000 10.000 0.000 0.00060 Fiderdanz Nadia COGHLAN 0

0.000 67.857 67.857 20.000 0.000 0.0006412 Revelwood Marmaduke Cassia MONTGOMERY 0

0.000 67.143 67.143 30.000 0.000 0.0006933 Revelwood Aston Zanna NORTHAM 0

0.000 65.714 65.714 40.000 0.000 0.0001123 New World Freedom Suzanne DOYLE 0

0.000 65.571 65.571 50.000 0.000 0.0005666 Hemingway II John POTTER 0

0.000 64.857 64.857 60.000 0.000 0.0002349 Heatherton Park Ma Cherie Krysten LITURI 0

0.000 64.429 64.429 70.000 0.000 0.0007136 Gotta Be Black Katharine MILLS 1

0.000 64.286 64.286 80.000 0.000 0.0006485 Champagne Danielle WEYMARK 0

0.000 63.143 63.143 90.000 0.000 0.0003795 Welts Rob Roy Kaye SPENCE 0

0.000 61.429 61.429 100.000 0.000 0.0007062 Flash Debbie EISENHAUER-RODN 0

0.000 60.000 60.000 110.000 0.000 0.0004988 PPP Tricky Legs Heidi EWINGTON 0

0.000 59.857 59.857 120.000 0.000 0.0004125 Karizmah Houdini Linda COMIS 0

0.000 59.000 59.000 130.000 0.000 0.0005745 Kelecyn Covergirl Jacqueline BASQUIL 0

0.000 57.429 57.429 140.000 0.000 0.0009002 Danny Boy Jacqueline BASQUIL 0

0.000 56.857 56.857 150.000 0.000 0.0006256 Hilfingher Wendy CHRISTIANSEN 1

0.000 54.714 54.714 160.000 0.000 0.0009017 Kitara Diamond Zoe FENAUGHTY 0

0.000 54.571 54.571 170.000 0.000 0.0007057 Coppelia Sophie CORKER 0

0.000 53.714 53.714 180.000 0.000 0.0002910 Copabella Cryptic Helen HAMILTON-JAMES 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005353 BHM Godsent Claire SEIDL 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007500 The Prince of Rides Anna O KEPPEL 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000993 Mattimeo Joanne PEET 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000164 Wistful Dianne WHITE 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006905 TS Sir Donn Melinda MORRIS 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005856 DS Burlington Bertie Jose MENDEZ 0

Pony

0.000 63.286 63.286 10.000 0.000 0.000P778 My Maserati Caitlin NEALE 0

0.000 63.286 63.286 10.000 0.000 0.000P1162 Black Charming WE Kristen LYONS 0

0.000 63.000 63.000 30.000 0.000 0.000P932 Corvan Park Miss Attitude Shilo HARVEY 1

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:30 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

12
Competition Number

Official Elementary 3B Sand Arena 3

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!15E3B!
Jane Bruce Ros Quist

Err

Open

0.000 62.353 65.588 168.824 0.000 0.0006371 Metal H Alexis HELLYER 0

0.000 64.559 64.485 264.412 0.000 0.0006339 Jazzski Elliott PATTERSON 0

0.000 63.824 63.750 363.676 0.000 0.0003113 Toccato Lucas HURPS 0

0.000 61.324 63.676 466.029 0.000 0.0001217 Jigsaw R Linda KROGH 0

0.000 62.206 62.721 563.235 0.000 0.000366 Jaybee Alliance Rachel HUNTER 0

0.000 60.147 61.103 662.059 0.000 0.0003795 Welts Rob Roy Kaye SPENCE 0

0.000 59.118 60.882 762.647 0.000 0.0004494 Kulabob Ruth FRANKLIN 0

0.000 58.971 60.882 762.794 0.000 0.0005605 Jus De Gourdreinet Dee VODDEN 0

0.000 59.559 60.662 961.765 0.000 0.0004805 APH Lets Explore Nicole WHITTAKER 0

0.000 57.059 59.779 1062.500 0.000 0.0007136 Gotta Be Black Katharine MILLS 0

0.000 59.559 59.191 1158.824 0.000 0.000275 Overbrook Rouletta Michele JORNA 0

0.000 56.324 58.750 1261.176 0.000 0.0006398 Sulitanos Matthew ANDERSON 0

0.000 58.382 58.603 1358.824 0.000 0.0007263 Evenfall Regozeroe Kylie HALL 0

0.000 57.794 58.309 1458.824 0.000 0.000121 PR Copperfield Ashlea PERRY 0

0.000 56.765 57.868 1558.971 0.000 0.000929 Jaybee Cloud Claire HARDING 0

0.000 53.824 54.706 1655.588 0.000 0.0002113 Robali Renior Claudia HOBSON 0

0.000 53.824 53.603 1753.382 0.000 0.0004988 PPP Tricky Legs Heidi EWINGTON 0

0.000 52.794 52.353 1851.912 0.000 0.0002139 Deltry Jazztime Lara DAWE 2

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0001890 Ribbleton Panache Renee CARR 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006354 Blackie Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0004200 Spring Zanna NORTHAM 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.00050 Neversfelde Samiro Linda FOSTER 0

Pony

0.000 55.147 53.676 152.206 0.000 0.000P27 Kiabe Sylvan India SHEAD 0

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:30 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

13
Competition Number

Official Elementary 3D Sand Arena 3

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!16E3D!
Sue Scaysbrook Kay Dalhberg

Err

Open

0.000 64.872 65.321 10.000 0.000 65.7696371 Metal H Alexis HELLYER 0

0.000 64.231 65.128 20.000 0.000 66.0261217 Jigsaw R Linda KROGH 0

0.000 63.462 64.038 30.000 0.000 64.615121 PR Copperfield Ashlea PERRY 0

0.000 63.846 62.500 40.000 0.000 61.154366 Jaybee Alliance Rachel HUNTER 0

0.000 61.026 60.897 50.000 0.000 60.7694494 Kulabob Ruth FRANKLIN 0

0.000 58.846 59.936 60.000 0.000 61.026275 Overbrook Rouletta Michele JORNA 0

0.000 57.821 58.333 70.000 0.000 58.8464805 APH Lets Explore Nicole WHITTAKER 1

0.000 54.359 58.013 80.000 0.000 61.6676398 Sulitanos Matthew ANDERSON 0

0.000 58.462 57.051 90.000 0.000 55.641929 Jaybee Cloud Claire HARDING 0

0.000 55.641 56.154 100.000 0.000 56.6675605 Jus De Gourdreinet Dee VODDEN 0

0.000 56.282 54.808 110.000 0.000 53.3337263 Evenfall Regozeroe Kylie HALL 0

0.000 49.615 51.474 120.000 0.000 53.3332139 Deltry Jazztime Lara DAWE 2

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0001890 Ribbleton Panache Renee CARR 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006023 Rufous Fantail Shaun FRANCE 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005588 Remi Wildflower Anne NELSON 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006354 Blackie Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.00050 Neversfelde Samiro Linda FOSTER 0

Pony

0.000 53.856 54.172 10.000 0.000 54.487P27 Kiabe Sylvan India SHEAD 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 ELIM0.000 0.000 0.000P138 Lydbrooke Radford Olivia POWER 0

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:30 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

14
Competition Number

Official Medium 4B Sand Arena 2

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!17M4B!
Pip Tonkin Hamish Rogers

Err

Open

0.000 66.806 70.764 10.000 0.000 74.722117 Albert Rachael DOWNS 0

0.000 67.639 67.500 20.000 0.000 67.3614168 HV Her Highness Linda FOSTER 0

0.000 62.500 64.861 30.000 0.000 67.2226624 Jaybee Alonzo Celeste AMEZDROZ 0

0.000 60.556 64.375 40.000 0.000 68.1946339 Jazzski Elliott PATTERSON 0

0.000 62.361 62.708 50.000 0.000 63.0563095 Jive Matrix C Jodie NEWALL 0

0.000 60.417 61.875 60.000 0.000 63.3332129 Jerimiah F Lauren FLINT 0

0.000 59.583 60.972 70.000 0.000 62.361611 Garfunkle Jodie NEWALL 0

0.000 60.694 60.625 80.000 0.000 60.5563045 Jarrara Park Superstition Penny AUSTIN 0

0.000 61.667 60.625 80.000 0.000 59.5833311 Bradgate Park Rupert Emma-Louise Baldwin 0

0.000 60.972 60.625 80.000 0.000 60.2783113 Toccato Lucas HURPS 0

0.000 58.056 60.208 110.000 0.000 62.3613753 Don Rubin Susan ELEKESSY 0

0.000 58.611 60.208 110.000 0.000 61.806824 Wilhelm Tell Lynette CHAVE 0

0.000 59.028 59.653 130.000 0.000 60.2784200 Spring Zanna NORTHAM 1

0.000 55.694 56.806 140.000 0.000 57.9176428 Promise R Virginia RUSSELL 0

0.000 56.250 55.347 150.000 0.000 54.4441534 Adagio Emma McMAHON 0

0.000 54.722 55.139 160.000 0.000 55.556255 Harvest Aragorn Sally-Ann BARBERA 0

0.000 53.333 54.931 170.000 0.000 56.5282423 Harvest Lasseter Monique LOWE 2

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005459 Grandioso Gill RICKARD 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003528 Summersby John POTTER 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005588 Remi Wildflower Anne NELSON 0

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:31 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

15
Competition Number

Official Medium 4C Sand Arena 1

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!18M4C!
Jill Cobcroft Sharyn Pronay

Err

Open

0.000 65.375 65.188 10.000 0.000 65.000117 Albert Rachael DOWNS 0

0.000 67.000 64.750 20.000 0.000 62.5004168 HV Her Highness Linda FOSTER 0

0.000 63.375 63.375 30.000 0.000 63.3756624 Jaybee Alonzo Celeste AMEZDROZ 0

0.000 60.375 62.250 40.000 0.000 64.1253311 Bradgate Park Rupert Emma-Louise Baldwin 0

0.000 61.250 62.125 50.000 0.000 63.000824 Wilhelm Tell Lynette CHAVE 0

0.000 62.875 61.000 60.000 0.000 59.1253753 Don Rubin Susan ELEKESSY 1

0.000 59.750 59.813 70.000 0.000 59.8752423 Harvest Lasseter Monique LOWE 0

0.000 57.875 58.688 80.000 0.000 59.5006428 Promise R Virginia RUSSELL 0

0.000 58.250 58.688 80.000 0.000 59.1253045 Jarrara Park Superstition Penny AUSTIN 1

0.000 59.000 58.688 80.000 0.000 58.375611 Garfunkle Jodie NEWALL 1

0.000 56.250 57.125 110.000 0.000 58.0001534 Adagio Emma McMAHON 1

0.000 56.000 55.563 120.000 0.000 55.1253095 Jive Matrix C Jodie NEWALL 0

0.000 52.875 54.063 130.000 0.000 55.250255 Harvest Aragorn Sally-Ann BARBERA 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003528 Summersby John POTTER 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005459 Grandioso Gill RICKARD 0

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:31 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

16
Competition Number

Young Horse 4 Year Old Sand Arena 1

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!16YH4!
Score

Err

Open

0.000 8.400 8.400 10.000 0.000 0.0007116 Degage Wayne WILLIAMS 0

0.000 7.640 7.640 20.000 0.000 0.0002650 Royal Lily Cassia MONTGOMERY 0

0.000 6.760 6.760 30.000 0.000 0.0007107 Callum Park Starbucks Russell JARRETT 0

0.000 6.360 6.360 40.000 0.000 0.0006619 Daibyn Fairings Kiss Carolyn HENLEY 0

0.000 6.320 6.320 50.000 0.000 0.0005798 KEA Statford Phoenix Christina KING-ANDREWS 0

0.000 6.320 6.320 60.000 0.000 0.0006707 Challenger Jamellia Rochelle KING-ANDREWS 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0001351 Sareena De-Rothbury John TWOMEY 0

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:31 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

17
Competition Number

Young Horse 5 Year Old Sand Arena 1

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!17YH5!
Score

Err

Open

0.000 7.340 7.340 10.000 0.000 0.0006403 Celerity Park Faberge Grace KAY 0

0.000 6.800 6.800 20.000 0.000 0.000164 Wistful Dianne WHITE 0

0.000 6.700 6.700 30.000 0.000 0.0007014 ESK Versace Carolyn HENLEY 0

0.000 5.760 5.760 40.000 0.000 0.0006933 Revelwood Aston Zanna NORTHAM 1

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:31 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

9-10 March 2013

Official

18
Competition Number

Young Horse 6 Year Old Sand Arena 1

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Total!18YH6!
Score

Err

Open

0.000 7.500 7.500 10.000 0.000 0.0005399 Milfield Dominique Glenda de WIT 0

0.000 6.660 6.660 20.000 0.000 0.000275 Overbrook Rouletta Michele JORNA 0

0.000 6.660 6.660 20.000 0.000 0.0004200 Spring Zanna NORTHAM 0

Sunday, 10 March 2013 5:25:31 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________


